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General information about company

Scrip code 526161

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE175C01018

Name of the company

SPENTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 :?ng;;;};er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository }leld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1I) shares . ={V)+ o % of
1) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | °O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) lf'cromoter 1782417 1782417 | 64.48 1782417 1782417 | 64.48
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 2975 981909 981909 35.52 981909 981909 |35.52
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2984 2764326 2764326 | 100 2764326 2764326 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in gtﬁig\i(iisgr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) bered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumoere itv sh
Category | of Ont ir y(llpg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) }elq}l& Y shares
(0} shareholder | =~ Standing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of cam
convertible . . Asa Asa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 o
securities Xi W is (Xi XI)= (VIDHX) As a % % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No_ | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 64.48 1782417
Group
B) Public 35.52 639789
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2422206
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

N : No. Of Total Shareholding Number of V()til’lg Rights held in
fu(l)fyo Partly |No. Of nos. asa % oftotal | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ] ] Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . : _ asa%
) (I shares equity Depqsﬁory (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As
held Class Class Total
held | (VD) V)+ a % of Total i
v) v VI A+BHC2 eg: X egiy Voting
V) VD |( ) rightt
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 1780817 1780817 | 64.42 1780817 1780817 | 64.42
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 1600 1600 0.06 1600 1600 | 0.06
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"‘al (A 9 1782417 1782417 | 64.48 1782417 1782417 | 64.48
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 1782417 1782417 | 64.48 1782417 1782417 | 64.48
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 2855 690545 690545 | 24.98 690545 690545 | 24.98
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 4 208811 208811 |7.55 208811 208811 |7.55
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 116 82553 82553 [2.99 82553 82553 |2.99
(specify)
(53“)b'T°‘al (B) 2975 981909 981909 |35.52 981909 981909 |35.52
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+ 2975 981909 981909 |35.52 981909 981909 |35.52
BY2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AYBIC2) 2984 2764326 2764326 | 100 2764326 2764326 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 2984 2764326 2764326 | 100 2764326 2764326 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 64.42 1780817
(d) 0.06 1600
(Sl‘;b'T"tal A) 64.48 1782417
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 64.48 1782417
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 24.98 377925
(a(ii)) 7.55 208811
(e) 2.99 53053
Sub-Total (B) 35.52 639789
3
Total Public
Shareholding
35.52 639789
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2422206
)T"‘al (ATB+C 100 2422206
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Danny Firoze
Hansotia

Sanjay
Shyamsunder
Gadodia

Sandeep
Shyamsunder
Gadodia

Firoze M
Hansotia

Sulochana
Shyamsunder
Gadodia

Rita Sanjay
Gadodia

Amy Firoze
Hansotia

PAN (1I)

AAAPH3781M

AAQPG3545A

AEZPG7804F

AALPMS5809Q

AEZPG7330L

AEZPG7519M

AATPH1783Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.97

23.27

5.94

4.27

3.74

1.66

0.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000

Class eg:y

Total

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.97

23.27

5.94

4.27

3.74

1.66

0.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.97

23.27

5.94

4.27

3.74

1.66

0.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherw

ise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

Name of the . . . .

Shareholders (1) Viraf Firoze Hansotia Click here to go back
PAN (1) AAVPH5623H Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 2600 1780817

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2600 1780817
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.09 64.42
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2600 1780817

Class eg:y
Total 2600 1780817

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.09 64.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.09 64.42
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares hfeld' in 2600 1780817
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AABCJ0068K Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1600 1600
held (IV)

Juvenile Trading Pvt Ltd

1 1

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1600 1600
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.06 0.06
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1600 1600
Class eg:y
Total 1600 1600

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.06 0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.06 0.06
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 1600 1600
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Dipak Kanyalal shah

Gandhi Partik Rajendra

Yazdi B Pestonjamasp

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AVEPS4654B

AKZPG3393B

AGKPP0931F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28000

31200

129259

188459

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

28000

31200

129259

188459

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

4.68

6.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

28000

31200

129259

188459

Class eg:y

Total

28000

31200

129259

188459

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

4.68

6.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

4.68

6.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

28000

31200

129259

188459

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

38

29

116

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

31646

34463

3797

12647

82553

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

31646

34463

3797

12647

82553

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.25

0.14

0.46

2.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

31646

34463

3797

12647

82553

Class egty

Total

31646

34463

3797

12647

82553

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.25

0.14

0.46

2.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.25

0.14

0.46

2.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

31646

8163

3797

9447

53053
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/hs/Desktop/Spneta%20Shareholding%20Pattern.html 15/16



2/25/2019 Spneta Shareholding Pattern.html

file:///C:/Users/hs/Desktop/Spneta%20Shareholding%20Pattern.html 16/16



