General information about company					
Scrip code	526161				
NSE Symbol					
MSEI Symbol					
ISIN	INE175C01018				
Name of the company	SPENTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public		
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No		
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No		
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No				
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders up	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	1782417			1782417	64.48	1782417		1782417	64.48
(B)	Public	2975	981909			981909	35.52	981909		981909	35.52
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2984	2764326			2764326	100	2764326		2764326	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
	egory Category of shareholder (II) Category of shareholder (X) Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (Xi)	Category Shares Underlying	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				64.48					1782417
(B)	Public				35.52					639789
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2422206

			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name Nos. Of paid up paid up up shares underlying	shareholders		up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
		Receipts	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights			
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group		•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	1780817			1780817	64.42	1780817		1780817	64.42
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1600			1600	0.06	1600		1600	0.06
Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	1782417			1782417	64.48	1782417		1782417	64.48
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	1782417			1782417	64.48	1782417		1782417	64.48
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2855	690545			690545	24.98	690545		690545	24.98
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	208811			208811	7.55	208811		208811	7.55
(e)	Any Other (specify)	116	82553			82553	2.99	82553		82553	2.99
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2975	981909			981909	35.52	981909		981909	35.52
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2975	981909			981909	35.52	981909		981909	35.52
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	he Non Pron	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		2984	2764326			2764326	100	2764326		2764326	100
Total (A+B+C)		2984	2764326			2764326	100	2764326		2764326	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding Coutstanding Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
51.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				64.42					1780817
(d)				0.06					1600
Sub-Total (A) (1)				64.48					1782417
(2)	Foreign	Foreign							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				64.48					1782417
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				24.98					377925
(a(ii))				7.55					208811
(e)				2.99					53053
Sub-Total (B) (3)				35.52					639789
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				35.52					639789
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2422206
Total (A+B+C				100					2422206

		Indivi	duals/Hindu ı	ındivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Danny Firoze Hansotia	Sanjay Shyamsunder Gadodia	Sandeep Shyamsunder Gadodia	Firoze M Hansotia	Sulochana Shyamsunder Gadodia	Rita Sanjay Gadodia	Amy Firoze Hansotia
PAN (II)	AAAPH3781M	AAQPG3545A	AEZPG7804F	AALPM5809Q	AEZPG7330L	AEZPG7519M	AATPH1783Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	690277	643133	164307	118000	103500	46000	13000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	690277	643133	164307	118000	103500	46000	13000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.97	23.27	5.94	4.27	3.74	1.66	0.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securiti	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	690277	643133	164307	118000	103500	46000	13000
Class eg:y							
Total	690277	643133	164307	118000	103500	46000	13000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.97	23.27	5.94	4.27	3.74	1.66	0.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.97	23.27	5.94	4.27	3.74	1.66	0.47
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	690277	643133	164307	118000	103500	46000	13000

Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type								

	Individuals/Hindu undivid	ded Family					
Searial No.	8						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Viraf Firoze Hansotia	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAVPH5623H	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2600	1780817					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2600	1780817					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	64.42					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	2600	1780817					
Class eg:y							
Total	2600	1780817					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares	0.09	64.42					
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible							
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	64.42					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2600	1780817					
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Juvenile Trading Pvt Ltd	
PAN (II)	AABCJ0068K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1600	1600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1600	1600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1600	1600
Class eg:y		
Total	1600	1600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	0.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity	1600	1600

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Individ	uals - ii. Individual sh	areholders holding nom	inal share capital in exc	ess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dipak Kanyalal shah	Gandhi Partik Rajendra	Yazdi B Pestonjamasp	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AVEPS4654B	AKZPG3393B	AGKPP0931F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	28000	31200	129259	188459
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	28000	31200	129259	188459
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.13	4.68	6.82
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	28000	31200	129259	188459
Class eg:y				
Total	28000	31200	129259	188459
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.13	4.68	6.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.13	4.68	6.82
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	28000	31200	129259	188459
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back		
PAN (II)					Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	39	38	10	29	116		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	31646	34463	3797	12647	82553		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	31646	34463	3797	12647	82553		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1.25	0.14	0.46	2.99		
Number of Voting	Rights held i	n each class of securities (IX)			•		
Class eg: X	31646	34463	3797	12647	82553		
Class eg:y							
Total	31646	34463	3797	12647	82553		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.14	1.25	0.14	0.46	2.99		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1.25	0.14	0.46	2.99		
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	31646	8163	3797	9447	53053		

Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							